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How to make a complaint

How to tell us you are happy

If you would like us to contact you, or someone 

else, please tell us how below

Name

Telephone

Address

Email

Contact us
You can call us on: 

0113 220 8585

You can email us at:

lch.pet@nhs.net

You can write to us at: 

Freepost RUGJ-GZJR-BCGE

Patient Experience Team

Leeds Community Healthcare NHS Trust

White Rose Park Building 

3 Millshaw Park Lane

Leeds

LS11 0DL

Easy Read



Ask Listen Do

Ask Listen Do is a project to improve 

services for people with a learning 

disability.

Please tick:

This happened to me

This happened to someone I support

What happened and how did it make you 

feel?

What do you think should happen next?

What would help you?

You can use this form to tell us about 

your:

• Good experiences

• Bad experiences

Please use the boxes in this leaflet to 

let us know what happened.
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